Bus

Go to website

. Bus 112 Grebocin -> Plac sw. Katarzyny przez Wapien-

ng-112
Direction Route schedule
Plac SW. Katarzyny 03 — Grebocin (petla) 04 Plac SW. Katarzyny 03 — Grebocin (petla) 04
23 stops Monday 10:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:05
Plac SW. Katarzyny 03
Wednesday 10:05
Aleja Solidarnosci 02
Thursday 10:05
Przy Kaszowniku 03
Friday 10:05
Garbaty Mostek 02
Olbrachta nz. 01 Saturday 10:05
Dworzec Wschodni 04 Sunday 10:05
Tofama 03
Route info
Przychodnia 03 Direction: Plac SW. Katarzyny 03
Stops: 23
Elana B nz. 03 P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
Bukowa 01
TYSOMICE 7
! B
ChrzanOWSkiego nz' 01 : Papowo Torunskie  Koniczynka IIF;LUk! Rogown
| /
i
Barwna 01 : V.
‘ S
| __f ; ]
Szczecinska 01 i gl I
i -*jl 4\ l’.-
Jar b~ A
Suwalska 01 Wrzosy ,-'; - E\!‘:alarrynka A ey
<.:J - 4 \\_ R Abisynia
i | f
Cegielnia 01 L :nnmqhy ielawy :
\Ii Maokre : 'h‘ = "LL.-bi:‘z-
| Rubinkowo
Bajeczna 01 [ . Chelmiriskie |\ === &/lsmha Slo ey
Przedmigscie i Presdmidécio.
=1 N = ; Al
Nad Rzeczkg nz 01 o s (0 N - si0
kie Torun
5cie A .,‘ Kaszczorek .
' e Rudak S "
Meprozet nz. 01 B f, \\. NN w
= “J’ — Stawki A\ @Qpengﬁggiiﬂ!aﬁ.éo'mﬁhumrs
Wapienna 02 A -
| H%— Plac sw. Katarzyny -> Gregbocin przez Wapienng- BusMaps
Kresowa 01

Torunska 01


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-112-106861499-3285184072
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-112-106861499-3285184072
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-112-106861499-3285184072

Grebocin n/z 01

Grebocin (petla) 04



Direction
Grebocin (petla) 04 — Plac SW. Katarzyny 04

22 stops

Open route schedule

Grebocin (petla) 04
Grebocin n/z 02
Kresowa 02
Wapienna 02
Meprozet nz. 02
Nad Rzeczkg nz 02
Bajeczna 02
Cegielnia 02
Suwalska 02
Szczecinska 02
Barwna 03
Chrzanowskiego nz. 02
Bukowa 04

Elana B nz. 04
Elana A nz. 03
Przychodnia 04
Tofama 04

Dworzec Wschodni 03
Garbaty Mostek 03
Przy Kaszowniku 04
Aleja Solidarnosci 01

Plac SW. Katarzyny 04

Route schedule
Grebocin (petla) 04 — Plac SW. Katarzyny 04

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grebocin (petla) 04
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-112-106861499-3285184072

112 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lysomice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



